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MINI
Sijoitus Koira Rotu Ohjaaja Pisteet os.kerrat

1 Minka shelam Sari Lehtomäki 46 9
2 Napsi X-rotu Seija Hartikainen 36 7

Zady kääpin Linda Laurikainen 36 8
4 Ninja havann Laura Junnola 21 6
5 Amos parson Katriina Korpinen 17 3

Mimmi schipp Annika Partanen 17 4
7 Nelli parson Riina Launonen 16 2
8 Sina X-rotu Laura Ikonen 14 2
9 Timi shelam Päivi Ikonen 11 5

10 Siru X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen 10 2
Asta borter Anne Tapanainen 10 2
Uuno bicfri Heidi Rantakare 10 2

13 Rio parson Outi Välimaa 9 3
14 Mata shelam Auli Martikka 8 4

Rocky parson Outi Välimaa 8 6
16 Ronaldo parson Kirsi Kyröläinen 7 2
17 Amalia X-rotu Jenna Hartikainen 6 2

Iita borter Johanna Leino 6 1
19 Tessa mäykoi Paula Hautala 5 1

Niilo bicfri Heidi Rantakare 5 3
21 Frida shelam Maija Hynninen 4 1

Iina bicfri Heidi Rantakare 4 1
Miksu papill Henna Pätäri 4 6
Julle shelam Tiina Kaartinen 4 1

25 Pirpir parson Anne Lind 3 1
Vito vlyter Sirkku Berg 3 2

27 Tikkari schipp Leena Kantanen 1 1
Pirpir parson Titi Mäkelä 1 1

29 Capo schipp Maria Laaksonen 0 5
Rätti parson Henna McIntosh 0 1
Pirpir parson Kirsi Kyröläinen 0 1
Luna parson Maija Karhu 0 3
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Siru X-rotu Seija Hartikainen 0 1
Vea vlyter Sirkku Berg 0 2
Diego conto Niina Taalikka 0 6
Hippa kääpin Teija Kohvakka 0 2
Oiva kääpin Teija Kohvakka 0 2
Jana schipp Helena Tuormala 0 1
Jami shelam Tiina Kaartinen 0 1
Anni borter Johanna Leino 0 1
Amalia X-rotu Seija Hartikainen 0 1
Peppi borter Ella Tapanainen 0 1
Tosca shelam Maija Hynninen 0 1
Pirpir parson Heidi Rantakare 0 1
Rätti parson Heidi Rantakare 0 1

MEDI
Sijoitus Koira Rotu Ohjaaja Pisteet os.kerrat

1 Etta koohon Liisa Kotisalo 33 7
2 Caro X-rotu Hanna Kuusisto 21 4
3 Didi mudi Elsi Pulli 19 3

Fiiu shelam Ella Talonpoika 19 5
4 Vili amcock Lotta Tuuva 18 7
5 Vilppu walter Anne Vertanen 15 3

Sani borcol Miia Petranen 15 5
Kelmi koohon Liisa Kotisalo 15 5

8 Kafi koohon Ari Partti 14 3
9 Omppu shelam Antti Pitkänen 13 2

Ruusa borcol Sonja Meuronen 13 3
Ana kromfo Pinja Karuveha 12 2

12 Lilo shelam Elina Kylliäinen 11 2
13 Oodi cocspa Kaisa Koistinen 10 3
14 Martti borter Sanna Karhu 8 2

Sulo cocspa Aino Hietamäki 8 1
16 Zida lagotto Satu Tuomisto 7 2

Siiri espves Hanna Suhonen 7 1
18 Inka koohon Ari Partti 6 1



TULOKSET

Sivu 3

Merri shelam Hannele Ylänen 6 3
20 Carlos parson Kirsi Kyröläinen 5 4

Juice shelam Maija Mehto 5 3
Saaga shelam Auli Martikka 5 3

23 Urmas kesvil Tarja Mynttinen 4 1
Maxi cocspa Jenni Lehti 4 1

25 Minttu cocspa Jenni Mansikkamäki 3 2
Tuhto käävil Tiia Tuulenmäki 3 5

27 Milo parson Paula Happo 2 6
28 Pipsa shelam Maija Hynninen 1 1

Dida novnou Riikka Rissanen 1 1
Blanca borcol Heli Kajander 1 1
Nuka shelam Elina Kylliäinen 1 2

32 Sisu pyrpap Emma Bäver 0 1
Hilma samoje Juuli Ahonen 0 1
Wilma shelam Iida Huttunen 0 1
Koda shelam Juuli Ahonen 0 1
Irwi walter Miira Ikonen 0 1
Kiia shelam Hannele Ylänen 0 2

MAXI
Sijoitus Koira Rotu Ohjaaja Pisteet os.kerrat

1 Tara X-rotu Suvi Vainikka 37 8
2 Tempo auskel Susanna Takala 33 8
3 Hulda X-rotu Timo Haimila 28 9

Bella pitcol Henna McIntosh 28 7
5 Osku borcol Sonja Meuronen 25 8
6 Piri auspai Pia Alatalo 22 3

Marsu mudi Sampo Kokkonen 22 5
8 Dooris pirset Sanna Kettunen 21 4
9 Waara auskel Marika Blom 20 5

10 Sintti borcol Hanna Kuusisto 17 6
Blacky borcol Hanne Jussila 15 2

12 Pimu auskel Ritva Seilo 13 3
Hada espves Maija Karhu 13 4
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Nella kulnou Taru Nurmilaukas 13 4
Rape auskel Mirka Nokkonen 13 2

16 Hiro borcol Pasi Rautio 11 4
17 Ruska pitcol Jenni Sokura 10 3

Riina borcol Nea Mikkola 10 2
Vani borcol Hanna Kuusisto 10 2

20 Cara X-rotu Sirpa Hynninen 9 1
Dani auskel Susanna Takala 9 3

22 Juippi borcol Pertti Himanen 8 1
Veka pinseri Sanna Varis 8 4
Milou valpai Enni Luukkonen 8 1

25 Nova espves Johanna Tulonen-Tapio 7 3
Tico espves Päivi Ovaska 7 3
Nilkki borcol Pertti Himanen 7 1
Ossi espves Niina Metelinen 7 1
Ruuti auspai Anne Topra 7 1

30 Saga valpai Ville Reinikainen 6 1
Romi espves Päivi Ovaska 6 2
Pessi novnou Sanna Tiainen 6 1
Jaakko dalmat Tuula Pätsi 6 1
Pyry slapko Titi Mäkelä 6 1

35 Luca espves Päivi Ovaska 5 3
Metka borcol Reetta Rouhiainen 5 1
Doni auskel Veera kiuru 5 6
Gemma berpai Vilma Juvakka 5 2
Lilli slapko Henna McIntosh 5 6

40 Kalle X-rotu Veera kiuru 4 3
Totoro espves Hanna Poropudas 4 2
Tarra auskel Laura Varis 4 1
Dio valpai Satu Laine 4 1
Taavi samoje Juuli Ahonen 4 1
Tuisku slapko Titi Mäkelä 4 2

46 Diiva engset Ida Huttunen 3 1
Civil mudi Sanna Tiainen 3 1
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Valo belpam Sirpa Hynninen 3 2
49 Holly labnou Essi Nokelainen 1 1

Eetu dalmat Tuula Pätsi 1 1
Tara X-rotu Timo Haimila 1 8

52 Mutka belpat Kirsi Kokkonen 0 6
Pepsi auspai Sami Topra 0 3
Saimi auspai Laura Ikonen 0 2
Lasse pitcol Elina Kylliäinen 0 1
Jane labnou Minna Rautio 0 1
Arwo auskel Tiina Mynttinen 0 1
Warma auskel Tiina Mynttinen 0 1
Sanni silnou Satu Laine 0 2
Toivo X-rotu Emma Bäver 0 1
Rape auskel Laura Ikonen 0 1
Aki espves Niina Metelinen 0 1
Goldie weisei Piia Pekkanen-Kärri 0 1
Hotti belpam Jenna Hartikainen 0 1
Tirri borcol Sonja Meuronen 0 1
Stella espves Henna Karuveha 0 2
Onni pitcol Ida Forsell-Tattari 0 3

150 koirakkoa
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